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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,420.00 $774.00 $646.00  0.66 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.66
20 SPOT Totals: $774.00 $1,420.00 $646.00 

3 $237.64 $273.76 ($36.12)  0.11  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.11
3FOR$1 Totals: $273.76 $237.64 ($36.12)

5 $33,850.85 $30,621.89 $3,228.96  15.74  0.80  0.135 SPOT

 15.74
5 SPOT Totals: $30,621.89 $33,850.85 $3,228.96 

2 $2,162.45 $1,584.08 $578.37  1.01  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $2,228.45 $1,388.95 $839.50  1.04  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $1,228.50 $576.32 $652.18  0.57  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $701.75 $27.00 $674.75  0.33  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $275.30 $55.62 $219.68  0.13  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $248.00 $50.93 $197.07  0.12  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $51.35 $51.83 ($0.48)  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 3.21
BEST BET Totals: $3,734.73 $6,895.80 $3,161.07 

1 $50.00 $75.00 ($25.00)  0.02  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $1,268.75 $1,040.00 $228.75  0.59  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $4,484.50 $3,163.40 $1,321.10  2.08  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $509.25 $441.10 $68.15  0.24  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $25.75 $2.50 $23.25  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $10,907.60 $8,280.70 $2,626.90  5.07  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $428.05 $114.00 $314.05  0.20  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $108.10 $26.70 $81.40  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $336.52 $151.48 $185.04  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $262.50 $132.75 $129.75  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $32.45 $88.25 ($55.80)  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $123.25 $29.50 $93.75  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 8.62
BONUS BA Totals: $13,545.38 $18,536.72 $4,991.34 

40 $1,269.00 $1,242.00 $27.00  0.59 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.59
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,242.00 $1,269.00 $27.00 

5 $10,593.81 $12,602.09 ($2,008.28)  4.93  0.79  0.04CRISCASH

 4.93
CRISCASH Totals: $12,602.09 $10,593.81 ($2,008.28)

32 $400.00 $227.00 $173.00  0.19 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.19
EDGE S Totals: $227.00 $400.00 $173.00 

4 $142.10 $100.00 $42.10  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $116.56 $120.00 ($3.44)  0.05  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $28.42 $0.00 $28.42  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.13
KINGO Totals: $220.00 $287.08 $67.08 

40 $45.00 $40.00 $5.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $40.00 $45.00 $5.00 

8 $17,578.51 $4,246.90 $13,331.61  8.17  1.00  0.08MBPENNY

 8.17
MBPENNY Totals: $4,246.90 $17,578.51 $13,331.61 

2 $4,566.45 $3,202.20 $1,364.25  2.12  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $10,049.65 $7,747.99 $2,301.66  4.67  0.95  0.04MEAN GR
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4 $19,825.75 $13,298.89 $6,526.86  9.22  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $1,167.95 $432.25 $735.70  0.54  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,056.75 $216.00 $840.75  0.49  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $2,456.25 $877.85 $1,578.40  1.14  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,367.45 $441.00 $926.45  0.64  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $865.80 $326.00 $539.80  0.40  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $2,113.40 $1,380.50 $732.90  0.98  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $498.70 $158.68 $340.02  0.23  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $323.19 $204.84 $118.35  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $15.13 $26.04 ($10.91)  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $18.73 $11.52 $7.21  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $272.24 $176.96 $95.28  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 20.73
MEAN GR Totals: $28,500.72 $44,597.44 $16,096.72 

2 $108.75 $103.50 $5.25  0.05  0.72  0.00MEGABB

3 $108.75 $65.00 $43.75  0.05  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $108.75 $270.50 ($161.75)  0.05  0.72  0.00MEGABB

5 $108.75 $24.25 $84.50  0.05  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $36.25 $29.00 $7.25  0.02  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.22
MEGABB Totals: $492.25 $471.25 ($21.00)

1 $60.00 $24.00 $36.00  0.03  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,276.50 $998.65 $277.85  0.59  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,025.89 $1,950.04 $75.85  0.94  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $4,763.51 $3,271.94 $1,491.57  2.21  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $477.03 $43.06 $433.97  0.22  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.00
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,287.69 $8,602.93 $2,315.24 

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

8 $2,451.00 $1,008.25 $1,442.75  1.14  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.14
PENNY Totals: $1,008.25 $2,451.00 $1,442.75 

8 $580.57 $103.74 $476.83  0.27  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.27
PENY Totals: $103.74 $580.57 $476.83 

4 $156.00 $191.50 ($35.50)  0.07  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.07
QUARTER4 Totals: $191.50 $156.00 ($35.50)

1 $1,131.65 $735.75 $395.90  0.53  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $7,453.55 $4,804.80 $2,648.75  3.47  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $15,377.50 $11,843.16 $3,534.34  7.15  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $1,852.28 $1,517.58 $334.70  0.86  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $390.40 $75.50 $314.90  0.18  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,710.23 $2,090.35 ($380.13)  0.80  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $489.17 $2,143.27 ($1,654.10)  0.23  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $696.42 $168.72 $527.70  0.32  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $390.44 $1,456.18 ($1,065.74)  0.18  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $455.31 $568.59 ($113.28)  0.21  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $114.44 $42.13 $72.31  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $151.95 $52.00 $99.95  0.07  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $32.10 $12.78 $19.32  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $42.10 $25.97 $16.13  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $396.30 $152.40 $243.90  0.18  0.70  0.00Regular

 14.27
Regular Totals: $25,689.18 $30,683.83 $4,994.65 

1 $3,736.92 $2,662.80 $1,074.12  1.74  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $20,040.21 $16,946.96 $3,093.25  9.32  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $5,234.38 $4,019.90 $1,214.48  2.43  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE
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4 $1,052.00 $907.90 $144.10  0.49  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $227.75 $19.20 $208.55  0.11  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 14.08
SPOTLITE Totals: $24,556.76 $30,291.26 $5,734.50 

3 $4,539.50 $2,002.00 $2,537.50  2.11  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $162.00 $9.34 $152.66  0.08  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $57.25 $854.99 ($797.74)  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.21
SUPERSP Totals: $2,866.33 $4,763.25 $1,896.92 

40 $1,376.00 $1,038.00 $338.00  0.64 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.64
TOP S Totals: $1,038.00 $1,376.00 $338.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $215,089.94 $158,262.17 $56,827.77 
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